Product Brochure
Version 08.00
Antenna switching,  rotator control and
signal attenuation,amplificationandfiltering
R&S®FU129
ANTENNA FILTER UNIT
2
AT A GLANCE

with all options/fully configured typ. 14.6 kg (32.19 lb)
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FU129 Antenna Filter Unit    5
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Antenna filter unit, DC to 26.5 GHz, SMA connectors R&S®FU129 3040.3300.13
Antenna filter unit, DC to 8 GHz, N connectors R&S®FU129 3040.3300.14
Selections for azimuth rotator and polarization rotator
Azimuth rotator, 24 V
DC rotator, including digital sensor R&S®FU129-AZIM1 3040.3580.02
DC rotator, including analog sensor R&S®FU129-AZIM2 3040.3597.02
High-power DC rotator, including analog sensor R&S®FU129-AZIM3 3046.2705.02
Polarization rotator, 24 V
DC rotator, including digital sensor R&S®FU129-POL1 3040.3768.02
DC rotator, including analog sensor R&S®FU129-POL2 3040.3774.02
High-power DC rotator, including analog sensor R&S®FU129-POL3 3040.3780.02
AC rotator, including analog sensor R&S®FU129-POL4 3046.2711.02
Options
Attenuator option (max. 1) R&S®FU129-ATT 3040.3400.02
Amplifier options
Bypass R&S®FU129-A0 3040.3516.02
Amplifier, 20 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FU129-A1 3040.3522.02
Amplifier, 1 GHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FU129-A2 3040.3539.02
Outdoor DC feed (external), up to 8 GHz R&S®FU129-H1 3059.7500.02
DC feed (internal), up to 8 GHz R&S®FU129-DCF 3040.3545.02
Outdoor control box for R&S®HL050S7 R&S®FU129-H2 3059.7600.02
Outdoor SHF preamplifier R&S®FU129-H3 3059.7800.02
Support of additional rotators R&S®FU129-ARS 3040.3416.02
Filter option (max. five filter options can be installed), max. two filters can be
installed in one filter option
R&S®FU129-FIL 3040.3600.02
Filters for filter option
Lowpass filter, DC to 80 MHz R&S®FU129-F1 3040.3616.02
Lowpass filter, DC to 530 MHz R&S®FU129-F2 3040.3622.02
Lowpass filter, DC to 3 GHz R&S®FU129-F3 3040.3639.02
Highpass filter, 27.5 MHz to 800 MHz R&S®FU129-F4 3040.3645.02
Highpass filter, 133 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FU129-F5 3040.3651.02
Highpass filter, 225 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®FU129-F6 3040.3668.02
Highpass filter, 910 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®FU129-F7 3040.3674.02
Highpass filter, 3.9 GHz to 9.8 GHz R&S®FU129-F10 3040.3700.02
Highpass filter, 6 GHz to 11.5 GHz R&S®FU129-F11 3040.3716.02
Bandpass filter, 0.8 GHz to 1.05 GHz R&S®FU129-F12 3040.3722.02
Bandpass filter, 1.73 GHz to 2.27 GHz R&S®FU129-F13 3040.3739.02
Bandpass filter, 2 GHz to 2.26 GHz R&S®FU129-F14 3040.3745.02
Bandstop filter, 88 MHz to 108 MHz R&S®FU129-F15 3040.3751.02
Other filters and options available on request.
Service at Rohde & Schwarz
You’re in great hands
► Worldwide